
Chhapra - Prayagraj Rambag Chhath Puja Special/05467 - MEMU - NER 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to PRRB/Prayagraj Rambag 

7h 0m - 327 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 19:00 0 1 0 56 58 NER
2 MHT Manjhi 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 17 68 61 NER
3 SIP Suraimanpur 19:31 19:33 2m 0 1 29 66 61 NER
4 STW Sahatwar 19:51 19:53 2m 0 1 49 47 66 NER
5 BUI Ballia 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 66 70 65 NER
6 CBN Chit Baragaon 20:34 20:36 2m 0 1 83 75 68 NER
7 KMDR Karimuddin Pur 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 97 69 72 NER
8 YFP Yusufpur 21:02 21:04 2m 0 1 111 56 74 NER
9 GCT Ghazipur City 21:25 21:30 5m 0 1 131 76 74 NER
10 NDJ NandGanj 21:44 21:46 2m 0 1 149 68 NER
11 SYH Saiyedpur Bhitri 22:01 22:03 2m 0 1 166 56 84 NER
12 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 170 54 79 NER
13 SRNT Sarnath 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 196 39 79 NER
14 BCY Varanasi City 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 202 13 76 NER
15 BSB Varanasi Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 206 22 77 NR
16 BSBS Banaras 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 209 61 77 NER
17 MBS Madhosingh 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 253 46 NER
18 GYN Gyanpur Road 00:32 00:34 2m 0 2 266 72 NER
19 HDK Handia Khas 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 291 45 NER
20 JI Jhusi 01:36 01:38 2m 0 2 320 20 NER
21 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 02:00 0 2 327 - 317 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (21:02)

May 12 2024 (21:02)

1

1


